 1 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
 2 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
Sound Attenuators Brochure
AIRTEK Series - Range overview
AIRTEK SRK
AIRTEK SRW

  SR-K SR-K1-40 [Y]
SR-K1-50 [Y]
order example
SR-K1-75 [Y]
SR-K1-40-1400/1000/1250-[1Y]
SR-K1-100 [Y]
codes explained:
     SR-K SR-K2-50 [Y]
SR-K1-40 - Sound attenuator model type
SR-K2-100 [Y]
1400/1000/1250 - Dimensions - Widht/Height/Length
SR-K2-150 [Y]
Optional code [1Y] – Aerodynamic shaped splitters/1
side
SR-K2-200 [Y]
       SR-K SR-K3-100 [Y]
SR-K3-150 [Y]
SR-K3-200 [Y]
SR-K3-300 [Y]
 5 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
MODEL SR-K1-40
Size Range  minimum (mm) maximum (mm) Lengths
  widht height widht height (mm)
Serie SR-K1-
40
140 100 2380 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
Performance data - Noise Reduction
f[Hz]
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm] Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
1000 9 10 20 34 47 49 46 35
1250 11 12 24 40 50 49 50 40
1500 13 13 29 46 50 49 50 44
1800 15 16 34 50 50 49 50 50
2000 15 17 37 50 50 49 50 50
2400 17 20 44 50 50 49 50 50
3000 20 24 50 50 50 49 50 50
MODEL SR-K1-50
Size Range  minimum (mm) maximum (mm) Lengths
  widht height widht height (mm)
Serie SR-K1-
50
150 100 2400 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
Performance data Noise Reduction
f[Hz]
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm] Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
1000 8 9 18 32 45 47 41 31
1250 10 10 23 37 49 49 45 36
1500 12 11 26 43 50 49 50 29
1800 14 13 31 50 50 49 50 46
2000 14 14 34 50 50 49 50 49
2400 16 17 40 50 50 49 50 50
3000 20 20 50 50 50 49 50 50
 6 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
MODEL SR-K1-75
Size Range  minimum (mm) maximum (mm) Lengths
  widht height widht height (mm)
Serie SR-K1-
75
175 100 2450 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
Performance data Noise Reduction
f[Hz]
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm] Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
1000 7 6 13 24 43 45 35 24
1250 9 7 14 28 48 50 39 29
1500 9 7 17 34 50 50 44 33

  SR-W SR-W1-40 [Y] [M]
SR-W1-50 [Y] [M]
order example
SR-W1-75 [Y] [M]
SR-W2-50-1200/1000/1500-[2Y][M]
SR-W1-100 [Y] [M]
codes explained:
      SR-W SR-W2-50 [Y] [M]
SR-W2-50 - Sound attenuator model type
SR-W2-100 [Y] [M]
1200/1000/1500 - Dimensions - Widht/Height/Length
SR-W2-150 [Y] [M]
Optional code [2Y] - Aerodynamic shapped splitters/2
sides
SR-W2-200 [Y] [M]
Optional code [M] - With MELINEX linning
      SR-W SR-W3-100 [Y] [M]
SR-W3-150 [Y] [M]
SR-W3-200 [Y] [M]
SR-W3-300 [Y] [M]
 1 2 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
MODEL SR-W1-40
Size Range  minimum (mm) maximum (mm) Lengths
  widht height widht height (mm)
Serie SR-W1-
40
140 100 2380 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
Performance data Noise Reduction
f[Hz]
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm] Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
1000 9 10 20 34 47 49 46 35
1250 11 12 24 40 50 49 50 40
1500 13 13 29 46 50 49 50 44
1800 15 16 34 50 50 49 50 50
2000 15 17 37 50 50 49 50 50
2400 17 20 44 50 50 49 50 50
3000 20 24 50 50 50 49 50 50
MODEL SR-W1-50
Size Range  minimum (mm) maximum (mm) Lengths
  widht height widht height (mm)
Serie SR-W1-
50
150 100 2400 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
Performance data Noise Reduction
f[Hz]
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm] Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
1000 8 9 18 32 45 47 41 31
1250 10 10 23 37 49 49 45 36
1500 12 11 26 43 50 49 50 29
1800 14 13 31 50 50 49 50 46
2000 14 14 34 50 50 49 50 49
2400 16 17 40 50 50 49 50 50
3000 20 20 50 50 50 49 50 50
 1 3 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
MODEL SR-W1-75
Size Range  minimum (mm) maximum (mm) Lengths
  widht height widht height (mm)
Serie SR-W1-
75
175 100 2450 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
Performance data Noise Reduction
f[Hz]
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm] Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
1000 7 6 13 24 43 45 35 24
1250 9 7 14 28 48 50 39 29

  SR-R SR-R1-40 [Y]
SR-R1-50 [Y]
order example
SR-R1-75 [Y]
SR-R3-150-2250/1800/2000-[2Y]
SR-R1-100 [Y]
codes explained:
      SR-R SR-R2-50 [Y]
SR-R3-150 - Sound attenuator model type
SR-R2-100 [Y]
2250/1800/2000 - Dimensions - Widht/Height/Length
SR-R2-150 [Y]
Optional code [2Y] - Aerodynamic shapped splitters/2 sides
SR-R2-200 [Y]
      SR-R SR-R3-100 [Y]
SR-R3-150 [Y]
SR-R3-200 [Y]
SR-R3-300 [Y]
 1 9 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
MODEL SR-R-40
Size Range  minimum (mm) maximum (mm) Lengths
  widht height widht height (mm)
Serie SR-R1-
40
1400 600 2380 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
Performance data Noise Reduction
f[Hz]
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm] Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
1000 9 10 20 34 47 49 46 35
1250 11 12 24 40 50 49 50 40
1500 13 13 29 46 50 49 50 44
1800 15 16 34 50 50 49 50 50
2000 15 17 37 50 50 49 50 50
2400 17 20 44 50 50 49 50 50
3000 20 24 50 50 50 49 50 50
MODEL SR-R1-50
Size Range  minimum (mm) maximum (mm) Lengths
  widht height widht height (mm)
Serie SR-R1-
50
1200 600 2400 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
Performance data Noise Reduction
f[Hz]
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm] Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
1000 8 9 18 32 45 47 41 31
1250 10 10 23 37 49 49 45 36
1500 12 11 26 43 50 49 50 29
1800 14 13 31 50 50 49 50 46
2000 14 14 34 50 50 49 50 49
2400 16 17 40 50 50 49 50 50
3000 20 20 50 50 50 49 50 50
 2 0 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
MODEL SR-R1-75
Size Range  minimum (mm) maximum (mm) Lengths
  widht height widht height (mm)
Serie SR-R1-
75
1400 600 2450 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
Performance data Noise Reduction
f[Hz]
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm] Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
1000 7 6 13 24 43 45 35 24
1250 9 7 14 28 48 50 39 29
1500 9 7 17 34 50 50 44 33
1800 11 8 21 39 50 50 50 39

1000 [M]
500 [M]
1000 [M] order example
500 [M] SCS-50-DN250/1000 [M]
1000 [M] codes explained:
500 [M] SCS-50 - Sound attenuator model
1000 [M] with 50 mm thickness
500 [M] DN250/1000 - Nominal  diam/Length
1000 [M] Optional  code [M] - Mel inex infi l l
500 [M]
1000 [M]
500 [M]
1000 [M]
500 [M]
1000 [M]
all type of Lengths possible upon request
Attenuator series
100
125
150
160
SCS-50
315
200
225
250
250
300
315
350
400
400
200
225
250
300
AIRTEK SCS series
Standard Construction Codes
 2 6 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
 2 7 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
 2 8 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
 2 9 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
AIRTEK SCT series
Standard Construction Codes
 3 0 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
 3 1 / 3 1
Lisboa | Porto | Aveiro | São Paulo | Rio de Janeiro | Vitória | Curitiba | Belo Horizonte | Portalegre | Salvador | Recife
Pressure loss for AIRTEK - SCT